1
CelCulture® CO2 Incubators
CO2 Incubators
Cradle for Beautiful Cells
Designed in the USA
CelCulture®
Esco represents innovation and forward-thinking designs, which are all coupled with the highest standard quality since 1978. The Esco Group
of Companies remains dedicated in delivering innovative solutions for the clinical, life sciences, research, industrial, laboratory, pharmaceutical

Bacillus atrophaeus 1.59 x 106 0
Aspergillus brasiliensis 1.52 x 104 0
Pseudomonas aeruginosa 2.38 x 106 0
Staphylococcus epidermis 2.33 x 106 0
Escherichia coli 1.57 x 106 0
Staphylococcus aureus 5.72 x 106 0
Enterobacter faecalis 2.15 x 106 0
GAS InJECtIon LInES ARE FILtERED
• All gas injection lines are filtered via 0.2 micron in-line filters to remove
   impurities and contaminants before being injected into the chamber.
• In-line filters are field-replaceable and are located external to the incubator.
8
oRDERInG InFoRMAtIon
IR SEnSoR MoDEL WItH StAInLESS StEEL CHAMBER
MoDELS ItEM CoDE DESCRIPtIon
CCL-050B-8 2170034 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-8 2170002 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230 VAC, 50/60Hz
CCL-170B-8-nF 2170068 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-240B-8 2170058 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-8-nF 2170069 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-050B-9 2170054 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 115 VAC, 50/60  Hz
CCL-170B-9 2170004 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-9-nF 2170075 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-240B-9 2170060 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-9-nF 2170079 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz, (No ULPA Filter)
SuRPRESSED o2 MoDEL WItH StAInLESS StEEL CHAMBER
MoDELS ItEM CoDE DESCRIPtIon
CCL-050t-8 2170055 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz

CCL-170B-8-Cu 2170083 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-8-Cu 2170085 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-050B-9-Cu 2170082 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-9-Cu 2170084 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-9-Cu 2170086 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
SuPPRESSED o2 MoDEL WItH CoPPER CHAMBER
MoDELS ItEM CoDE DESCRIPtIon
CCL-050t-8-Cu 2170087 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170t-8-Cu 2170089 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240t-8-Cu 2170091 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-050t-9-Cu 2170088 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170t-9-Cu 2170090 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240t9-Cu 2170092 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IR SEnSoR MoDEL WItH IntEGRAtED CooLInG SYStEM
MoDELS ItEM CoDE DESCRIPtIon
CCL-170B-8-P 2170101 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Peltier System, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-9-P 2170115 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Peltier System, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
10
WAtER JACKEtED, IR SEnSoR MoDEL WItH StAInLESS StEEL CHAMBER
MoDELS ItEM CoDE DESCRIPtIon
CCL-050B-8-WJ 2170156 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Water Jacketed, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-8-WJ 2170103 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Water Jacketed, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-8-WJ 2170143 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Water Jacketed, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-050B-9-WJ 2170162 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Water Jacketed, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-9-WJ 2170110 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Water Jacketed, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-9-WJ 2170146 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Water Jacketed, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
WAtER JACKEtED, SuPPRESSED o2 MoDEL WItH StAInLESS StEEL CHAMBER
MoDELS ItEM CoDE DESCRIPtIon
CCL-050t-8-WJ 2170132 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Water Jacketed, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170t-8-WJ 2170157 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Water Jacketed, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240t-8-WJ 2170144 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Water Jacketed, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170t-9-WJ 2170164 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Water Jacketed, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240t-9-WJ 2170147 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Water Jacketed,115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
SuPPRESSED o2 MoDEL WItH IntEGRAtED CooLInG SYStEM
MoDELS ItEM CoDE DESCRIPtIon
CCL-170t-8-P 2170112 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Peltier System, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170t-9-P 2170153 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Peltier System, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
11
IR SEnSoR MoDEL WItH StAInLESS StEEL ExtERIoR CABInEt
MoDELS ItEM CoDE DESCRIPtIon
CCL-050B-8-SS 2170128 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-8-SS 2170065 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-8-SS 2170137 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-050B-9-SS 2170176 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-9-SS 2170177 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-9-SS 2170140 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
SuPPRESSED o2 MoDEL WItH StAInLESS StEEL ExtERIoR CABInEt
MoDELS ItEM CoDE DESCRIPtIon
CCL-050t-8-SS 2170171 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170t-8-SS 2170129 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240t-8-SS 2170138 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-050t-9-SS 2170178 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170t-9-SS 2170179 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240t-9-SS 2170141 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
12
IR SEnSoR MoDEL WItH StAInLESS StEEL CHAMBER WItH FLAt DooR DESIGn
MoDELS ItEM CoDE DESCRIPtIon
CCL-050B-9-FD 2170191 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Flat Door, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-9-FD 2170120 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Flat Door, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-9-FD 2170126 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Flat Door, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IR SEnSoR MoDEL WItH StAInLESS StEEL CHAMBER WItH FLAt DooR DESIGn
MoDELS ItEM CoDE DESCRIPtIon
CCL-050B-8-FD 2170150 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Flat Door, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-8-FD 2170117 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L,IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Flat Door, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-8-nF-FD 2170243 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Flat Door, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-240B-8-FD 2170123 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, Flat Door, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-8-nF-FD 2170244 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Flat Door, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz, (No ULPA Filter)
SuPPRESSED o2 MoDEL WItH StAInLESS StEEL CHAMBER WItH FLAt DooR DESIGn
MoDELS ItEM CoDE DESCRIPtIon
CCL-050t-8-FD 2170149 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, Flat Door, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz

13
CO2 IncubatorsCelMate®
oRDERInG InFoRMAtIon
MoDELS ItEM CoDE DESCRIPtIon
CLM-170-B-8 2170106 CelMate® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Without Decon Pump)
CLM-170-B-9 2170250 CelMate® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Without Decon Pump)
CLM-240-B-8 2170107 CelMate® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Without Decon Pump)
CLM-240-B-9 2170251 CelMate® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Without Decon Pump)
ContAMInAtIon ContRoL SYStEMS:
uLPA Filtration System , Validated SwiftcontM overnight Decontamination Cycle
(20 hours), Filtered Gas Injection Lines , and exterior is coated with IsocidetM.
oPtIonS AnD ACCESSoRIES: